
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TARAKESHWAR APPLICATION 

FORM FOR PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 2025-26


Registration No.	 


Post Applied:	 	 Subject: 	 


1. Name (Mrs./Ms./Mr.):	 	 D.O.B:	 /	 /	 


2. Father’s/Husband’s Name:	 


3. Correspondence Address:





4. Phone/Mobile No. :_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ __ _


5. Email ID: 	 


6. Educational/Professional qualification: (Class XII/Graduation/PG etc.)


Sl.

No
.

Exa
m 
Pass
ed

Degre
e/ 
Diplo
ma

Scho
ol / 
Colle
ge

Board/ 
Univers
ity

Subjects Year 
of 
passi
ng

% Marks

1.

2.

3.

4

5.

PHOTO



Professional Qualification: (B.Ed. J.B.T/B.T.C /D.Ed. etc.)


Whether CTET Qualified or Not? (Write YES/NO): ……………………. If Yes, Level……………… 

Working Experience: (Please enter in the Chronological order)


** Additional Information & Qualification: Do you have any other qualification other than post applied for: (please tick and attach 
certificates)-


1. Dance & Music/Yoga/Games Coach

2.Special Educator/Counsellor/Computer/B.Ed./M.Ed./Any Other Higher qualification.

3.PRT/TGT/PGT


I,	 son/daughter/wife of	 do hereby affirm that 
particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and in case they are found false action against me be taken as per the 
law and I must be disqualified for the post.


Date: ………………………………	 Applicant’s Name & Signature

Place:……………………….……… 
Mobile Nos…………………

Sl. No. Degree/
Diploma

Institute/ College Board/

University

Year 
of 
passi
ng

% Marks

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Sl. No. Name of 
school/ 
institute

Address
Working Experience

Subjects Taught 
with ClassFrom To Total


Duration

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	Registration No.

